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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 RIFNA MUHAMMED YASIL 
V P (HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

2 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NITHA P NAJMAL HUSSAIN 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

3 23/01/2026 RASHIQUE K MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KANNIYAN HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

4 23/01/2026 AYSHA MILA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA K M MUSTHAFA 
PANACHIYAN (HSBN)

PANACHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

6 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
A M 

MOIDEEN A M (FTHR) ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

7 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
E P 

MUHAMMED E P 
(FTHR)

ELAMPILASSEEI, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

8 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A M 

AMEER ALI A M 
(FTHR)

ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

9 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH U 

ABDUL NASAR 
UMMATHOOR (FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

10 23/01/2026 NABHAN N SAINUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

NADAPPIL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

11 23/01/2026 ATHMAJITH 
KISHORE 

BlNISHA CHANDRAN 
(MTHR)

31, BlNOSH BHAVAN, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 JALVA E K SHABITH T M (HSBN) THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLANCHERI, 
MANJERI, 

PULLANCHERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

13 23/01/2026 Jijini EM Santhosh (HSBN) Chungath Veedu, 
Pukooth, Poolamanna, 
Poolamanna, 679327, 

Eranad

  

14 23/01/2026 JIBA ANEESH V T ANEESH V (FTHR) VALIYATHODIKA, 
MEKKORAVA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KUNNUMMELPOTTY, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

15 23/01/2026 Mohammed Kutty Ahammed (FTHR) 13, Thottapaya, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

16 23/01/2026 Fahma K Shajimon K (FTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Perumpull, Poolamanna, 

Poolamanna, 679327, 
Eranad

  

17 23/01/2026 THAMJID AHAMED SHAMEEMA (MTHR) AMBAT HOUSE, 
PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 

Manjeri

  

18 23/01/2026 HUSNA MINNA C ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

Choorapilan House, 
Kidangazhi, Manjeri, 
Karuvambram Post, 

676123, Eranad

  

19 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOMBAN, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

20 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
P 

NOUSHADALI 
PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL 
CHORUPETTY 

HOUSE, AMAYUR 
ROAD,KARAKUNNU 
P O, KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU P O, 

676123, ERNAD

  

21 23/01/2026 MOOSA P ABDU PARAMMAL 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KANNYALA, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 23/01/2026 NIHAL 
PULIYAKKUNNAN

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PULIYAKKUNNAN, 
PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 

MANJERI

  

23 23/01/2026 Fathima Shabeera K Abdul Azeez K (FTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Kondiparamba, 

Nenmini, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

24 23/01/2026 Athira K P Gangadharan K P 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke Purakkal, 
Thachinganadam, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

25 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ROSHAN N 

MOHAMMED ISHAQ 
N (FTHR)

NAMBOOTH, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K 

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KODITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
AMAYOOR, 

AMAYUR P O, 676123, 
ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYA K MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (FTHR)

KALAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THAMBANANGADI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

28 23/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN HAMZA (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VAZHANGODE,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

29 23/01/2026 ARUNJITH P SURESH P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NATHALAKUNNU, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

30 23/01/2026 SHANTY JOSEPH BINESH CHACKO 
(HSBN)

VELLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

31 23/01/2026 THULASEEDHARAN SREEDHARAN (FTHR) PRAVOOR HOUSE, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 23/01/2026 LULU MARJAN A ANEES (HSBN) CHOPPEN KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPARA, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

33 23/01/2026 AKHILA K P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KATTILAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

34 23/01/2026 ANEENA P MUHAMMED NISAR 
V (HSBN)

VALAKKANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

ANJILANGADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 23/01/2026 SHINU M P RAJESH K C (HSBN) KOCHARAMCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KOVILAKAMKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, MANJERI

  

36 23/01/2026 SHAHMA SHERIN K T SHIHABUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

42/399 A 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
NARUKARA, 

MANJERI P O, 676121, 
ERANAD

  

37 23/01/2026 ASKARALI ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KAPPIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VELLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

38 23/01/2026 SANDRA MARIYA v v VARGHESE V C 
(FTHR)

VELLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

39 23/01/2026 SAF VANA 
THASNEEM PULIKAL 

ASIF T (HSBN) KUNDIL THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKOTTUPURAM,TRIKKALANGODE 
P O, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

40 23/01/2026 Liya Subair T Abu Subair T (FTHR) Thooloor House, 
Akkapparamba, 

Nenmini, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

41 23/01/2026 RISWAN 
THOTTATHIL 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KOKKAD 

SANTHAPURAM,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 23/01/2026 Adil Shan M Muhammedali M 
(FTHR)

Melekalathil, Nenmini, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, Manjeri

  

43 23/01/2026 ABDUSALAM 
EBUNU LAISE 

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) KANIYAMPARA, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 

676521, ERNAD

  

44 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ashbin Mohammed Ali Shihab 
(FTHR)

505, PALAKKULAM, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

45 23/01/2026 Moideen Chappangan Abu Chappangan 
(FTHR)

Chappangan House, 
Pallippadi, 

Trikkalangode P O, 
Trikkalangode, 

Trikkalangode, 676123, 
Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

46 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA M 
P 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MARATHANI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

TRIKKALANGODE P 
O, 676123, ERNAD

  

47 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA 
URAKKODAN

ABDUL SALAM 
URAKKODAN (FTHR)

URAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

48 23/01/2026 Rinsha P K Moosan P K (FTHR) Poozhikunnan House, 
Oliprakkad, Nellikuth 

Post, Nellikuth, 676122, 
Manjeri

  

49 23/01/2026 Fathimath Rinsha P Rasheed P (FTHR) Parammal -06, 
Eppikkad, Edappatta, 
Pathirikkode, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

50 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JUHANA V ABDUL SAMAD V 
(FTHR)

380 VENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

51 23/01/2026 NANDA DAS T M DEVADAS T M (FTHR) NAVYANANDAM, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, ERANAD

  

52 23/01/2026 rasiya musthafa musthafa (HSBN) karat house, melakam, 
manjeri, manjeri post, 

676121, eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

53 23/01/2026 Shahma P Shamseer K (HSBN) Karimudikkil House, 
Vettekkode , 

Pullancheri, Manjeri, 
Pullancheri, 676122, 

Ernad

  

54 23/01/2026 NAJA M T YOOSUF 
MATTUMMATHODI 

(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLIYAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 23/01/2026 NEENA P SURESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, KARYAMAD, 

KEEZHATTTUR, 
POONTHAVANAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 23/01/2026 ABDUNAVAS K MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOMBAN, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 23/01/2026 KRISHNADASAN CHITHRA (WIFE) MANNATHUPARAMBIL, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, MANJERI

  

58 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAN P

UMMER P (FTHR) PAROKKOTT, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA NIDHA E HUSSAIN E (FTHR) ELAMPILASSERI 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

PAYYANAD, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
672122, MANJERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

60 23/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN M SAFVAN K (HSBN) KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMBANANGADI, 
PANDIKKAD 

PANCHAYATH, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
MANJERI

  

61 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K 

USMAN K (FTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
MOONADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

62 23/01/2026 DILNA K MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

63 23/01/2026 SAHANA SHARIN V 
K 

SHAJIMON V K 
(FTHR)

VELLAN KUNNAN, 
CHATHAKKAD,ELANKUR 

P O, ELANKUR, 
THIRUVALI, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

64 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN U 

SULAIMAN U (FTHR) UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, Manjeri

  

65 23/01/2026 Asbahunnisa P T MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P P (HSBN)

PALEMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

ANJILANGADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY 
POST, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

66 23/01/2026 MUHSINA E K UNAIS N (HSBN) NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
THARIKULAM, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA PO, 

676123, ERNAD

  

67 23/01/2026 Niya Fathima T Noushad T (FTHR) Tholoor House, 
Akkaparamba, Nenmini, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

68 23/01/2026 DILSHA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, 
PATTERKULAM, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

69 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA 
T

ABOOBAKAR 
SIDHEEKH (HSBN)

CHULLIKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

PADIKUNNU, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

70 23/01/2026 ASHFIN P ABDULLA KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUVVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, ANAKKADA, 

AMAYUR, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

AMAYUR P O, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

71 23/01/2026 ASHIF NOUFAL A (FTHR) 370/ALLOOR HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

72 23/01/2026 VISHNU A P SURESH A P (FTHR) ATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBU, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

73 23/01/2026 AJSAL P K MUHAMMEDALI P K 
(FTHR)

PULIYAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PADIRIKODE POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALAMMANNA

  

74 23/01/2026 HAIFA K MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 23/01/2026 SALEEL E NAZARUDHEEN E 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMAMKULAM, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
KOOMAMKULAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

76 23/01/2026 HIBA M SADIK RAHMAN V 
(HSBN)

VELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KAKKADAMMAL, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 

676521, ERNAD

  

77 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI P SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 23/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN K MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K (HSBN)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
MOONADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

79 23/01/2026 JOOLY FATHIMA M ABDUL NAZAR M 
(FTHR)

MANCHERY HOUSE, 
POOLAMANNA, 

PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA P O, 

679327, ERNAD

  

80 23/01/2026 Abdul Azeez E Moidunni E (FTHR) ELANTHIKKAL, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 

Keezhattur, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

81 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

(HSBN)

MAMBADAN HOUSE, 
KALAMKAVU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

82 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED JANISH 
V P 

ABDUL JALEEL V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANGARA 
PALLIKKARA 

HOUSE, KUTTIPARA, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

83 23/01/2026 Shemil K Abdulla Karuthedath 
(FTHR)

Karuthedath, 
Thottintakkara, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

84 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI K MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUTHUKALLAN, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PAATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED HIJAS 
M P 

SAIDALAVI M P 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MARATHANI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

86 23/01/2026 nuza fathima p p mohammed asharaf 
(FTHR)

puthen peedikakkal h, 
cherani, manjeri, 
karuvambram po, 

676123, eranad

  

87 23/01/2026 Fathima Fidha C Sainudheen C (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Kuthiradam, 

Trikkalangode, 
Trikkalangode, 676123, 

Ernad

  

88 23/01/2026 FIDA NASRIN P NASEER P (FTHR) NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

89 23/01/2026 HABEEB M K ABDUL RAOOF 
(FTHR)

MANJERIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

90 23/01/2026 AJZAL DANI M MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF M (FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
MARATTAPPADI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

91 23/01/2026 SHABANA JASMINE 
T P 

RISHAD K (HSBN) KANAKKAN 
THODIKA HOUSE, 
KANJIRAPPADI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

92 23/01/2026 SAFNA T T MUSTHAFA T T 
(FTHR)

THAITHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL 

PARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

93 23/01/2026 RAJITHA BHASKARAN (HSBN) AMARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRADAM, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

94 23/01/2026 Shebiya Jabin M K Shareef M K (FTHR) Melekalathil, 
Oravampuram, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

95 23/01/2026 SHAHA M MUHAMMED 
SALEEM M (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERANAD

  

96 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM 

MAMMUTTY (FTHR) PARAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, MOONADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIM 
T

MUJEEB T (FTHR) THENATH HOUSE, 
ELAMBRA, MANJERI, 

ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

98 23/01/2026 Nashva Nusrin p HAMZA (FTHR) 218, Tharippadi, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad, 676521, 
Manjeri

  

99 23/01/2026 JOSEPH 
MANNANCHERIL 

MARY KUTTY 
(OTHR)

ST MARYIS CHURCH, 
PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

100 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PALOORAN, 
KODASSERI, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
676521, ERANAD

  

101 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABNAM 
E P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE E 

(HSBN)

ERANJIYIL HOUSE, 
VELLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

102 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SIMSARUL HAQU A 

T 

ABDUL LATHEEF A T 
(FTHR)

ARIPRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARAMPARA, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 23/01/2026 SHABANA YASMIN K 
P 

MUHAMMED 
KAMAL T M (HSBN)

THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD

  

104 23/01/2026 AHMAD ASHAL K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKALLAN  
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 23/01/2026 BHASKARAN RAJITHA (WIFE) AMARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRADAM, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

106 23/01/2026 NIHAL C T ABDUL JALEEL C T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERY, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676121, MANJERI

  

107 23/01/2026 Anjana P SUBRAMANIAN P 
(FTHR)

NELLIATTIL HOUSE, 
CHENGARA, 
MELEMUKK, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, MANJERI

  

108 23/01/2026 NIHAL O P ABOOBACKER O P 
(FTHR)

ORAVAMPURATH 
HOUSE, PUKOOTH, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPPARAMBA, 

676522, ERNAD

  

109 23/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN T ASIANAR T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 
PATTIKKAD POST, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JALAL 
M T 

ABDU 
MOORPPANTHODI 

(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
MANJERY

  

111 23/01/2026 Muthukkoya Thangal V MUTHU BEEVI 
(MTHR)

20/406-A VAHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

112 23/01/2026 NISHA C Radhakrishnan 
Radhakrishnan (OTHR)

Cheraniyil House, 
Cherani, Manjeri, 

Karuvamburam PO, 
676123, Eranad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

113 23/01/2026 ARJUN T RADHAKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPPAT 
HOUSE, NARUKARA, 

MANJERI, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

114 23/01/2026 SHAHLA T T MUSTHAFA T T 
(FTHR)

THAITHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKALPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERNAD

  

115 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
NAINAR A 

ANVAR SADIK A 
(FTHR)

451 B/ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 23/01/2026 Inshad Afsal. K Jameela (MTHR) 141, PULIYAKODE 
AKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, kondotty

  

118 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V AHAMMAD 
MIDHLAJ K M (HSBN)

KOORIMANNIL 
HOUSE, NENMINI, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 23/01/2026 BUSHRA KUNNAN ABDURAHIMAN 
KUNNAN (FTHR)

KARAPANJARY, 
ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

120 23/01/2026 SINDHU K P T INDIRA DEVI 
(MTHR)

KATTALAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

121 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISHIL 
P 

ABDUL NISAR P 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL, 
NATTUKALLU, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

122 23/01/2026 SABITH M ABDU RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

123 23/01/2026 Sabna T Seenath (MTHR) Tharamannil House, 
Vettekkode,Pullencheri, 

Manjeri, Pullancheri, 
676122, Ernad

  

124 23/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PULLIYIL, 
KONDIPARAMBU, 

Nenmini, 
POONTHAVANAM P 

O, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

125 23/01/2026 ANSHA V M ABDUL GAFOOR V M 
(FTHR)

VILAKKUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

126 23/01/2026 ANASKHAN P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUTH 
HOUSE, 

HAJIYARPADI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

127 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA E

MUHAMMED 
SHANIF K (HSBN)

KOLAMBAN HOUSE, 
PEZHUMTHARA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PADIRIKKODE POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIJAD 
T P 

T P MOIDU (FTHR) 10/380/A 
THAZHATHEPEEDIKA, 

VELLIYANCHERI, 
EDAPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 23/01/2026 Jumana V ABDUNNASIR 
VADAKKANGARA 

(FTHR)

VADAKKANGARA 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

130 23/01/2026 INAMDAR SHEIK MOHAMMED 
PALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THARIPPADI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VELLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

131 23/01/2026 LULU JASMIN V MOHAMED ALI V 
(FTHR)

23/340, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

132 23/01/2026 FARHANA FEBIN FIROSKHAN (HSBN) VILANGALLIL, 
MANNARMALA 

JUNCTION, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

133 23/01/2026 Fathima Liba T Muhammed Ashik T 
(HSBN)

Tharamannil House, 
Vettekkode,Pullancheri, 

Manjeri, Pullancheri, 
676122, Ernad

  

134 23/01/2026 midhlaj p k abdul kareem P K 
(FTHR)

POOLAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

135 23/01/2026 HAFIZ RAHMAN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
MELEPEEDIKAKKAL 

(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
THADATHIPARAMBU, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

136 23/01/2026 NAHEEDA 
MUSLIYARAKATH 

SANSHAD M A 
(HSBN)

MUSLIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVALANGAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

137 23/01/2026 Abdul Azeez M Mohammed (FTHR) Malayil, Oravampuram, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

138 23/01/2026 Aswani P MANOJ K (HSBN) KARIYOTTU HOUSE, 
NORTH 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE P O, 
673639, MANJERI

  

139 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED MIRSA 
MARJAN T

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM T (FTHR)

THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA P O, 

679327, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

140 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P M 

SAIDALI P M (FTHR) PATHIRAMANNA, 
NALLUR, Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

141 23/01/2026 SAYID MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN THANGAL 

POOKUNJIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

Puthan Purakkal House, 
Nellikuth Post, 

Payyanad, Nellikuth, 
676122, Manjeri

  

142 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K 

IBRAHIM KOLLERI 
(FTHR)

KOLLERI, KARAYA, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD

  

143 23/01/2026 HALIYA P V MUHAMMED 
SWALIH M (HSBN)

Muthuvalloor 
Chundamannil House, 
Nellikuth, Payyanad, 

Nellikuth PO, 676122, 
Eranad

  

144 23/01/2026 SHAMILA A MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL U (HSBN)

URAKKODAN 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

145 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL E P 

KUNJUMOHAMMED 
E P (FTHR)

ETTEPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAKKAD, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

146 23/01/2026 ANVAR SADIK MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

451 B/ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

147 23/01/2026 Bindu K N Pradeep Kumar (HSBN) Nannat House, 
Karakunnu, 

Trikkalangode P O, 
Trikkalangode, 

Trikkalangode, 676123, 
Ernad

  

148 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA P JUNAID P (FTHR) POOZHIKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOLARKUNNU 
ROAD - 

MULLAMPARA, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERNAD

  

149 23/01/2026 MIKHTHAD P K ABDUL KAREEEM P 
K (FTHR)

POOLAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

150 23/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN V P MUHAMMED (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 
AMAYANKODE, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERNAD

  

151 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA N HAMZATHALI (FTHR) NAMBOOTH HOUSE, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

152 23/01/2026 MUZAMMILA K T ALI K T (FTHR) KOLANTHODI 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

153 23/01/2026 RAIFA SHAFEEQ T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

THONDIYIL (FTHR)

THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAPARAMBA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD, 676521, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

154 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shahal K M Firoskhan K M (FTHR) koorimannil, areechola, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

155 23/01/2026 ABDUMANAF MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNDOTTY HOUSE, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 23/01/2026 SAHAD C MUJEEB C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 23/01/2026 MINHAJ P K ABDUL KAREEM P K 
(FTHR)

POOLAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

158 23/01/2026 NISHAL AMAN K MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB K (FTHR)

KATHAKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

AMAYAMKODE, 
MANJERI, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

159 23/01/2026 RISHANA RINSHA K P MOHAMED FAISAL E 
(HSBN)

ERAYATH, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

160 23/01/2026 ALFA SHAREEF 
ERANTHODIKA 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF E (FTHR)

ERANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

161 23/01/2026 SHAIMA K ANOOF MUBARAK K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ALUNGAPARAMBA, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 

676123, ERANAD

  

162 23/01/2026 Sahala V S Hassan P (HSBN) Pilakkadan House, 
Elamkoor, Malappuram, 

Elamkoor, 676122, 
Eranad

  

163 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA V P ABOOBACKER V P 
(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 23/01/2026 RAMEESA PARVEEN 
P 

ABDUL SALIM P 
(HSBN)

PALLATTIL HOUSE, 
KARAKUNNU P O, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU P O, 

676123, ERNAD

  

165 23/01/2026 Vyshak v Vinesh Verengal (FTHR) Verengal House, 
Payyaparamba, 

Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 
676521, Ernad

  

166 23/01/2026 Fathima Fidha P Muhammad Samshad P 
K (HSBN)

Pikakkadan, Eppikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

167 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA C AMEER K (HSBN) KOLLERI HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 
MANJERI, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERANAD

  

168 23/01/2026 Muraleedharan E P Kuttan (FTHR) Idakkattu Parambil 
House, Ambalappadi, 

Manjeri, Karuvambram 
West, 676123, Eranad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

169 23/01/2026 RIHANA M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

MURINGAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

170 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA K SAJIL K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

171 23/01/2026 MOHAMED FAISAL RASHEED (FTHR) ERAYATH, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 23/01/2026 THASNI SHERIN K K JAMSHID C P (HSBN) PALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

173 23/01/2026 SAYYIDATH AISHA 
MUBASHIRA 

K V S Pookkunji 
Koyathangal (FTHR)

Puthanpurakkal House, 
Nellikuth Post, 

Payyanad, Nellikuth, 
676122, Manjeri

  

174 23/01/2026 SINAS P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

175 23/01/2026 HASEENA K MOHAMMED ILYAS 
M (HSBN)

MURINGAKODAN, 
KOMABAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 23/01/2026 Prajitha K Shaji T (HSBN) THECHIKKUNNATH, 
Thachinganadam, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

177 23/01/2026 SHAHANA M FAISAL (FTHR) MEDAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PAYYAPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

178 23/01/2026 MUHSINA K MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALLAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 23/01/2026 Muhammed Munavvar T Mohammed Saleem T 
(FTHR)

Thayyil, Pullanikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

180 23/01/2026 SUPRIYA P S SUBASH S (FTHR) 06/175, POOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

KEEZHATTUR POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 23/01/2026 RISHANAMOL N SABAD K B (HSBN) KOLOTH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALUKKAL, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

182 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIDIL 
M 

ABDUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

183 23/01/2026 ANITHA K P SUJEESH (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

184 23/01/2026 HASANATH V P MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD P (HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
KODASSERI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

185 23/01/2026 RAHEENA 
THODENGAL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANGOTTIL HOUSE, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

PATTIKKAD, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

186 23/01/2026 SHIKHIL MON V SANKARAN V (FTHR) VAKKAYIL, 
CHULLIYODUKUNNU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PADIRIKODE P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA K ANSAR P (HSBN) PANTHALAMTHODI, 
MANNARMALA JN, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

188 23/01/2026 MUHSINA P MOHAMMED IRFAD 
P (HSBN)

PARUTHIKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERNAD

  

189 23/01/2026 SHAHLA THESNI K KAMARUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

190 23/01/2026 AYISHA NEHA P P YOUSAF P P (FTHR) PALLATHANPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

POTTIYODATHAL, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SIJILI K MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOMBANKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA 

PANCHAYATH, 
PATHIRIKODE POST, 

679326, MANJERI

  

192 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P 
K 

YASEENUL HAKH A 
(HSBN)

ARIMBRA HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

193 23/01/2026 SHAHLA THESNI K KAMARUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL  
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD  P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

194 23/01/2026 ASIF BIHASH MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUVVERI, 
PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
K

MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA 

PANCHAYATH, 
PADIRIKODE POST, 

679326, MANJERI

  

196 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA K MUHAMMED 
SAFRAS P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPULI, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERNAD

  

197 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN KURIKKAL 

P P

ABDUL NASAR 
KURIKKAL (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM 
WEST P O, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

198 23/01/2026 BHARTI MITHRA ABHILASH P (FTHR) PAREMAL HOUSE, 
KOVILAKAMKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, MANJERI

  

199 23/01/2026 JIJILA K RAHUL C V (HSBN) KUTTIPPARAMBU, 
KARIKKAD, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

200 23/01/2026 Mohammed Fayis N Abdul Kareem N 
(FTHR)

Nathala, Pallipadi, 
Trikkalangode, 

Trikkalangode, 676123, 
Manjeri

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

201 23/01/2026 MEENAKSHI A VIJAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

SRUTHI, 
NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

202 23/01/2026 NADICHI 
KOZHISSERI

CHATHAN (HSBN) KOZHISSERI, 
MARUTHANCHERI, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

203 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K ABDURAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

204 23/01/2026 Hiba K T Mohammed Ali (FTHR) Karattuthodi, Vakkode, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

205 23/01/2026 Muhammed Hilal P K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P K (FTHR)

PARUTHIKUTH, 
AREECHOLA, 

NENMINI, 
THACHIGANADAM, 

679325, MANJERI

  

206 23/01/2026 RASMI R NAIR GIREESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

PRATHEEKSHA, 
MASCOT JUNCTION, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

207 23/01/2026 HARI KRISHNAN V P VELAYUDHAN V P 
(FTHR)

VENNEKKOTTU 
PARAMBIL, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

208 23/01/2026 Ahamed Yaseen K T Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Karattuthodi, Vakkode, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

209 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
BINSIYA A 

SHAMSUDHEEN K M 
(HSBN)

KANDAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 23/01/2026 ASHIKKA A ZIYA UL HAQ (HSBN) ARIMBRA HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

211 23/01/2026 BINDU P SHAJI (HSBN) KALANGODIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

212 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUBAIL P K 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P K (FTHR)

PARUTHIKUTH, 
AREECHOLA, 

NENMINI, 
THACHIGANADAM, 

679325, MANJERI

  

213 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS M K

NAZAR MK (FTHR) MANJERIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

214 23/01/2026 Aparna P Chandrababu (FTHR) Pulikkathodi House, 
Karyamad, Keezhattur, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

215 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NADIN 
SHAN 

NOUFAL 
AVUNHIPPURAM 

(FTHR)

AVUNHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

216 23/01/2026 Sharafudeen Thayyil Koya T (FTHR) Thayyil, Edappatta, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

217 23/01/2026 ADIL HASSAN 
KANAKKAN 

THODIYIL (FTHR)

KANAKKAN 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 
MAITHRI NAGAR, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

218 23/01/2026 Muhammed C Sarafunneesa (WIFE) Chalil, Eppikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

219 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHADIN K

SIRAJUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAINIKARA HOUSE, 
PULLOOR, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

220 23/01/2026 KENZA RIYAS K P RIYAS BABU 
KOLLAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, N S S 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676122, ERANAD

  

221 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA. 
C 

ABDUL NASER C 
(FTHR)

CHENGARAYI 
HOUSE, ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

222 23/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN.V.T Rukhiya (MTHR) 187 VAKKATHODI, 
Moonadi, Edappatta, 

Velliyanchery, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

223 23/01/2026 JISMA M MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

UTHALA, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

224 23/01/2026 Shammas P K Abdul Basheer P K 
(FTHR)

Pilakkadan Kothrottil 
House, Elambra, 

Payyanad Village, 
Payyanad Post, 676122, 

Ernad Taluk

  

225 23/01/2026 Ahammad Yaseen P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALAYAKKODAN, 
KONDIPARAMBA 

POONTHAVANAM, 
NENMINI, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, MANJERI

  

226 23/01/2026 RISHA FEBIN C MOHAMMED ANVER 
P K (HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

227 23/01/2026 NAJA P SAKEER PALOTTIL 
(FTHR)

PALOTTIL, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  

228 23/01/2026 RASHIDA 
KODOKKODAN 

LUKHMAN K (HSBN) KOTTAKKODAN 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 

THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

229 23/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN C MUNAVVIR 
FAIROOS T (HSBN)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIKODE POST 
CHULLIYODUMKUNNU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA P SHAMEER P (FTHR) PARAYANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATTARKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

231 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
M K

NASAR M K (FTHR) MANJERIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

232 23/01/2026 SAJIDA UMMER (HSBN) THOTTUNGATHODI   
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMTHARA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAF K T

KUNHAYAMU K T 
(FTHR)

KUNDANTHODI, 
MANNARMALA JN, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 23/01/2026 SIVANI S JITH SREEJITH (FTHR) ARCHANA, CALICUT 
RAOD MANJERI, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

235 23/01/2026 AKHILA E UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

32/415,EMANKUNNU, 
22MILES, MANJERI, 

MANJERI P O, 676121, 
ERNAD

  

236 23/01/2026 Fathimath Riswana K Ibrahim K (FTHR) Kalakkal, Eppicad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

237 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PADARAKKUNNU, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

238 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFNA T MOHAMED 
RAFEEKH T (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 

PATTIKKAD, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

239 23/01/2026 SWALIHA M SIRAJUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MURINGAKODAN, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA E RIYAS BABU K P 
(HSBN)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, N S S 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

241 23/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA 
NEELENGADAN 

SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) NEELENGADAN, 
THODIKAPPULAM, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

242 23/01/2026 SALEEL K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

243 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK C P VELAYUDHAN C P 
(FTHR)

PARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

244 23/01/2026 Jasina P Abdul Afsal M P 
(HSBN)

Muttupara House, 
Pullanikkad, Eappikkad, 

Edappatta, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

245 23/01/2026 Shamna Sherin O Jabid P V (HSBN) Puthiya Valappil House, 
Nenmini, Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

246 23/01/2026 SAFVANA SHERIN M MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD P P (HSBN)

PANTHAPILAKKAL  
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

247 23/01/2026 SULAIMAN K P ALAVI K P (FTHR) 11/60-
KANAKAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
MANGALASSERI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

248 23/01/2026 MAJITHA P ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
P (FTHR)

MAJITHA MANZIL, 
VARIYAL 

MULLAMPARA, 
NARUKARA, 

MANJERI P O, 676121, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

249 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEES P 

SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 23/01/2026 RAULATHUL FIDHA 
P 

MUHAMMED ALI 
SHAIK M A (FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBANPOOLA, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
MANJERI

  

251 23/01/2026 JASEELA THASNI K T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

NAITHAKKODAN, 
MANNARMALA JN, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

252 23/01/2026 SHAHEERSHAN K T RAFEEQ K T (FTHR) KANAKKANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

253 23/01/2026 Shaheen Hamza C Hamza Chatholi (FTHR) Chatholi House, 
Karakunnu, 

Trikkalangode P O, 
Trikkalangode, 

Trikkalangode, 676123, 
Ernad

  

254 23/01/2026 AFLAH N P SHOUKKATHALI N 
(FTHR)

NELLIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, AMAYOOR 

ROAD, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

255 23/01/2026 ASFIYA SHARAH T MYMOONA M 
(MTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KASALAKUNNU, 
MANJERI, N S S 
COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

256 23/01/2026 SAFWAN U MUHAMMED ALI U 
(FTHR)

UTHALA, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

257 23/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN RIYAS (HSBN) cheledath, VALARAD, 
pandikkad, pandikkad, 

676521, eranad

  

258 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIDHA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PERAYIL, 
PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 

MANJERI

  

259 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
REEHAN A 

MUHAMMED 
AKKARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

260 23/01/2026 ALSABITH K T RASHEEDA M 
(MTHR)

291, thadathiparambu, 
narukara, narukara, 

676122, ernad

  

261 23/01/2026 Shameer VASU (FTHR) 17/197 A Alungal, 
Amayamkod, Payyanad, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Ernad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

262 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIM 
C T 

ABDUL SAMAD C T 
(FTHR)

53/41 
CHEERANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

263 23/01/2026 SADEEDHA NIYAS K (HSBN) KODAKKAPARA 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

AMAYUR, 
TRIKKALANGODU, 

676123, AMAYUR

  

264 23/01/2026 SHUAIB P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PALAYI HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

265 23/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH ABDU RAHIMAN V A 
(FTHR)

VATTEKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
EAST PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA P O, 

676522, ERNAD

  

266 23/01/2026 YADU NANDHANAN 
P

PEETHAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIGRAMAM, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERANAD

  

267 23/01/2026 NIYAS P SHIHABUDHEEN 
PAIKKADAN (FTHR)

PAIKKADAN, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD

  

268 23/01/2026 Mohammed Unais O P Abu O P (FTHR) Ottupara, 
Oravampuram, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

269 23/01/2026 DILSHA V MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPARAMBU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, MANJERI

  

270 23/01/2026 SADEEDHA NIYAS K (HSBN) KODAKKAPARA 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

AMAYUR, 
TRIKKALANGODU, 

676123, AMAYUR

  

271 23/01/2026 LUBNAMOL N YOOSUF N (FTHR) NALAKATH  HOUSE, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 23/01/2026 Jusaila. P Sayeedul Irfan K 
(HSBN)

Karakkadan House, 
Pallippadi, Valluvangad 

Post, Valluvangad, 
676521, Ernad

  

273 23/01/2026 Hashim Abdul Latheef Abdul Latheef Ambatan 
(FTHR)

Ambatan, Eppikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

274 23/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH ABDU RAHIMAN V A 
(FTHR)

VATTEKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, EAST 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERNAD

  

275 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAL K

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KEEZHEDATH HOSE, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

276 23/01/2026 RISHIN RAHEEM 
MALANGADAN

RAMLATH P (MTHR) 05/43, PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNU, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

277 23/01/2026 SAHADA KM Muhammed Salih K M 
(FTHR)

Ambalathingal, 
Pallipuraya, Omanoor, 

Omanoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

278 23/01/2026 ALFEENA A U ABDUL SAMAD T K 
(HSBN)

THUMBA KUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 23/01/2026 Mohammed Afsal A K Mohammed Ashraf A K 
(FTHR)

Ayalakkara, 
Oravampuram, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

280 23/01/2026 SHANA SHERI SUNEERA (MTHR) KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

281 23/01/2026 HISANA K T NIYAS C L (HSBN) Chatholi, Mainar Bazar, 
Edappatta, 

Velliyanchery, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

282 23/01/2026 Anshidha Banu C P SHYJAL K T (HSBN) KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
PEZHUMTHARA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

283 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA T HUSSAIN P (HSBN) PUTHUKKOLLI 
HOUSE, 

PUZHANKAVU, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

284 23/01/2026 SHAMEEMA THASNI 
K 

SHAJAHAN M (HSBN) MUKKANNAN 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

285 23/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSHIYA MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P T (HSBN)

POOZHIKUTH 
THUPPILIKKAD, 
VATTAPPARA, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

286 23/01/2026 NISHANA M K ABDUL JALEEL M K 
(FTHR)

MANKULANGARA 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

287 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA K ABDULLAKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

542 - KURUMKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRADAM, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

288 23/01/2026 Shabana yasmin U SHIBILI M P (HSBN) MECHEERI 
PAKIDEERI, 

ODOMPATTA, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

289 23/01/2026 ANSABA V P AYOOB V P (FTHR) VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VAKKETHODI 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI 
POST, 676121, 

ERANAD

  

290 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T MUJEEB T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THARIPPADI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

291 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIMNA K T YOOSAF K T (FTHR) KANAKKAM 
THODIKA, 

PERUVAKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERANAD 

TALUK

  

292 23/01/2026 THASNIYA P MUHAMMED SUFAIL 
P T (HSBN)

PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

PAYYANAD, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

293 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NAJILA N K 

YOONUS SALEEM K 
(HSBN)

KOMBAN HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 

PATTIKKAD, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 23/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K P SANIR P (HSBN) PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

295 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
K 

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLI 
HOUSE, OLAPPARA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 23/01/2026 Soudath K P MUHSIN THWAHA P 
M (HSBN)

PEECHAMANNIL, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 
THACHIGANADAM, 

679325, MANJERI

  

297 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIL 
P 

MAJEED P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

298 23/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ABDU RAHIMAN V A 
(HSBN)

VATTEKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
EAST PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA P O, 

676522, ERNAD

  

299 23/01/2026 RINSHA M T AYISHABI M T 
(MTHR)

MANNILTHODI 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

300 23/01/2026 MANIKANDAN GOVINDAN (FTHR) 14/382-A 
VELLAPPURATH, 

OLAPPAARA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PADIRIKKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

301 23/01/2026 MINHA ABDUL 
MAJEED K T

ABDUL MAJEED K T 
(FTHR)

277A, 
THADATHIPARAMBU, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA, 676122, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

302 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAEED 
M

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
CHOZHIYATH, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, MANJERI

  

303 23/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K 
V 

FAHAD SULAIMAN 
(HSBN)

KOLOTHUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARATHANI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

TRIKKALANGODE P 
O, 676123, ERNAD

  

304 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PULINGOTTUPURAM, 
AMAYOOR, 

AMAYOOR P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

305 23/01/2026 ANANDHU 
KRISHNAN B P 

SADANANDAN B P 
(FTHR)

BAGAVATHI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

306 23/01/2026 ZAIBIN ISLAH SAINUDEEN 
PATTATH (FTHR)

PATTATH HOUSE, 
EAST 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VELLUVANGAD PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  

307 23/01/2026 SREERASHMI N SREEKANDAN N 
(FTHR)

EDAKKAD HOUSE, 
EDAKKAD, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

308 23/01/2026 HAIFA HANANA K MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
KOLLERI (FTHR)

KOLLERI HOUSE, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VELLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

309 23/01/2026 ANAKHA P SHAJI P (FTHR) POOLADAN, 
KARAYA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

310 23/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNAN B P SADANANDAN B P 
(FTHR)

BHAGAVATHI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

311 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD P K

MUHAMMED 
PARUTHIKKUTH 

(FTHR)

PARUTHIKKUTH 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

312 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAVAD SAKEER 
PATHAKKAL (FTHR)

08/121,PATHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBOOR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

313 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED JANID 
K P 

JAFFAR K P (FTHR) KUNNATHUPALLIYALIL, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 

PATTIKKAD, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 23/01/2026 SREESHNA E SHIBU E (FTHR) ELIPPATTA, ERIYAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA PO, 
KOLAPARAMBA PO, 

676522, MANJERI

  

315 23/01/2026 SISIRA V RAMESH C K (HSBN) CHEMBANIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

316 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHAILA T 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA T (FTHR)

THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
JINSHA K 

MOHAMMED RAFI K 
(HSBN)

KAVANNIL, 
MOONADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY P 

O, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 23/01/2026 DIYA M K AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI 
KURIKKAL HOUSE, 

KOYALAM 
PARAMBA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

319 23/01/2026 RINSHANA SHERIN P 
K 

LATHEEF 
PATTIKKADAN 

(HSBN)

PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBU, 
676522, ERNAD

  

320 23/01/2026 AYISHA NIDA T MOHAMMED 
SAFEEQ K T (HSBN)

KODITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 

676123, ERANAD

  

321 23/01/2026 HIBA JASMIN MOHAMMAD AYAS 
(HSBN)

PULIKKUTH HOUSE, 
VEEMBOOR, 

MANJERI, MARIYAD 
P O, 676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

322 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM M 

M ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MANNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

323 23/01/2026 FAHEEM A P SHANAVAS A P 
(FTHR)

AVUNHIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THATTANKUNNU, 
TRIKKALNGODE, 
TRIKKALNGODE, 
676123, ERANAD

  

324 23/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P P YUSAFALI (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKULAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

325 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NABILA P A MOHAMED ALI 
SHEIK (FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBANPOOLA, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
MANJERI

  

326 23/01/2026 FATHIMA THASRIYA 
A 

ABOOTY (FTHR) 45/50A 
MEENAMKUZHIYIL, 
MARIYAD, MANJERI, 

MARIYAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

327 23/01/2026 FARSANA NAJMUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KATTUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, EAST 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

328 23/01/2026 MASHIDA C P ISMAYIL K K (HSBN) KARUVARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, ERANAD

  

329 23/01/2026 HANNA K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KARKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KODASSERI, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI P O, 

676521, ERANAD 
TALUK

  

330 23/01/2026 HIBA SANIYA SAKKEER (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 23/01/2026 ROBIN K SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBAN 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANNA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

POOLAMANNA P O, 
679327, ERNAD

  

332 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHMAL T 

ABDUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
PULLANIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

333 23/01/2026 RAMSHIDA M SALEENA M (MTHR) MUNDIYANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

AYYANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

334 23/01/2026 ROSHNA V V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VARANGODE, 
SANTHIGRAM, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERANAD

  

335 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED LIYAN 
M 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPPADI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

336 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKAYA 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

337 23/01/2026 SHUHAIB M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

338 23/01/2026 MUSTHAQ HUSSAIN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ORAKKOTTIL, 
PARAMBOOR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

339 23/01/2026 RINSA RINU P ARIF P (HSBN) POOTHAMKODAN 
HOUSE, 

ORAVAMPURAM, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM 
PO, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

340 23/01/2026 SHAIKH SHIBIYAS K SUNEERA T K (MTHR) KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ORAVAMPURAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

341 23/01/2026 MOHAMMADALI 
KALATHIL 

ABU K (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

PANDIKKAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

342 23/01/2026 AMANA MOL N ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NAMBOOTH HOUSE, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

PATTIKKAD, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD K

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KORMATH HOUSE, 
KOZHIKATTUKUNNU, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

344 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

345 23/01/2026 SHIFANA K K RIYAS T (HSBN) THONDIYEN HOUSE, 
ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

346 23/01/2026 AFLAH E K UBAIDULLA E K 
(FTHR)

ERIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

VALACHUKETTIYIL, 
PATTARKULAM, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

347 23/01/2026 NAZNIN NASAR A ABDUL NASAR A 
(FTHR)

ANGADAN HOUSE, 
KASALAKUNNU, 

MANJERI, MANJERI 
COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

348 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

349 23/01/2026 SHAHUL C ABDULLA C (FTHR) CHERLAYIL HOUSE, 
KARIMBANAKKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

350 23/01/2026 VINEETHA K SUNIL K (HSBN) KALIYARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, ERNAD

  

351 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHABAZ 

SHAJAHAN 
PODUVACHOLA 

(FTHR)

PODUVACHOLA 
HOUSE, MOYAKKAL, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

352 23/01/2026 RINSHA P MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
PARAMBOOR  
KAMANAM, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

353 23/01/2026 ASNA K SHAFEEQUE ALI 
(HSBN)

Valiyapeediyekkal, 
Cholakkal, Payyanad, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Eranad

  

354 23/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

355 23/01/2026 PATHUTTY ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Avunhippuram House, 
Thadapparamba, 

Manjeri, Payyanad PO, 
676122, Eranad

  

356 23/01/2026 FAHARUDHEEN K V HAMZA K (FTHR) KODAVANDI HOUSE, 
LAKSHAMVEEDU 

COLONY, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

357 23/01/2026 FIDA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KADAVANDI HOUSE, 
VETTEKKODE, 

MANJERI, 
PULLANCHERI POST, 

676122, ERANAD

  

358 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 

MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
K (FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ORAVAMPURAM, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM 
P O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 23/01/2026 THASNIYA V N MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD (HSBN)

THAZHEKODAN 
HOUSE, KOKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 23/01/2026 AJMAL HALLAJ E NAJMUDHEEN E 
(FTHR)

ELANTHIKKAL, 
NALLOOR, NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

361 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
CT 

MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL CT (FTHR)

587, 
MOONNUMKUDIYODAM, 

KOOMANKULAM, 
KOOMANKULAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

362 23/01/2026 SHAHANA N V ABOOBACKER N V 
(FTHR)

NAYARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYAPARAMBU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD 

TALUK

  

363 23/01/2026 SHADIYA P ABDUL RAZAK C K 
(HSBN)

CHELATHADATHIL 
KEEZHPADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERNAD

  

364 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVIR K V

MUHAMMED 
MUJEEB K V (FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAPPOYIL, 
KARAKUNNU, 

AMAYUR, 676123, 
MANJERI

  

365 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS 

SHAMEEM T (FTHR) THEKKAN, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH 

PALAMTHODIKA 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ P (FTHR)

PALAMTHODIKA, 
Manhappatta, Elankur, 
Manhappatta, 676123, 

Ernad

  

367 23/01/2026 SAJANA ROSHNI P P FAYAS AMEEN C 
(HSBN)

AMEEN HOUSE, 
THAYAMKODE, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

368 23/01/2026 SHIFLA K RASHEED K (FTHR) KADANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

KEEZHATTUR PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

369 23/01/2026 HAFNA M NAZER M (FTHR) Mecheri House, 
Vadakkangara, 

Payyanad, Payyanad 
PO, 676122, Eranad

  

370 23/01/2026 JUMANA K MUHAMMED SHAN 
V P (HSBN)

Valiyapeediyekkal, 
Cholakkal, Payyanad, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Eranad

  

371 23/01/2026 HASHID RIJAS N K ABDU NASAR N K 
(FTHR)

NEERAN KUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

372 23/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KALLAYI HOUSE, 
NELLIPPARAMBU, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

373 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

KUTTASSERI 
PANNIKKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTASSERI, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

374 23/01/2026 FARSANA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KIRAYIYODAN, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

375 23/01/2026 ATTAKOYA O IMBICHIKOYA O 
(FTHR)

EREYASSAN HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, MANJERI

  

376 23/01/2026 ANSHIF P P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P P (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
KAREPARAMB, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

377 23/01/2026 ashitha m SUNIL 
MANGALASSERI 

(FTHR)

mangalasseri, manjeri, 
narukara, karuvambram, 

676123, eranad

  

378 23/01/2026 JIFNA N T MUBASHEER C T 
(HSBN)

CHERATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARATHANI, 
MANJERI, 

THRIKKALANGODU 
P O, 676123, ERANAD

  

379 23/01/2026 RIFA NASLI 
ARUVEETTIL 

AZAD A V (FTHR) ARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHARANKAVU, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

380 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEEB M 

MUJEEB M (FTHR) 24/203-A MADAYI 
HOUSE, 

KOZHAKKODAN 
CHALIL, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERANAD

  

381 23/01/2026 N K ASIF SHAHEEN UMMAR FAROOK N 
K (FTHR)

NEERANKUZHIYIL, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

382 23/01/2026 Muhammed shahad AK muhammed shareef 
(FTHR)

andikkattil, manjeri, 
narukara, karuvambram, 

676123, eranad

  

383 23/01/2026 FIDHA S SALAM (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

384 23/01/2026 JAYAMANI T DYLAN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PARAPPIL HOUSE, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

676123, MANJERI

  

385 23/01/2026 Fathima Thasfiya V Dilshad A P (HSBN) Varodan House, 
Mangalasseri, Narukara 
Village, Karuvambram 

Post, 676123, Ernad 
Taluk

  

386 23/01/2026 RAHILA C P ABDUL RAHOOF K P 
(HSBN)

KUVAPPILAN, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

387 23/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA K Muhammed Junaid K 
(HSBN)

Kuzhikkattil House, 
Thambanangadi, 

Vettikkattiri, 
Valluvangad South, 

676521, Ernad

  

388 23/01/2026 Muhammed Basil M Muhammed Basheer 
Mancheri Kurikkal 

(FTHR)

Mancheri -294, 
Puthanzhi, Edappatta, 
Pathirikode, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

389 23/01/2026 ANEENA P NASIR (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL 

ANGADI, MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

390 23/01/2026 FATHIMA M ABDULLA KUTTY 
KURIKKAL M (FTHR)

MANCHERY, 
CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

391 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA U K  SHABEEB P K (HSBN) Patterkulathingal, 
Cholakkal, Payyanad, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Eranad

  

392 23/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN M K ABDUL AZEEZ M K 
(FTHR)

MANJERIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PELEPPURAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

393 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K M ABDUL RASHEED K 
M (FTHR)

Kottakkuth Mattayil 
House, Nellikuth, 

Payyanad, Nellikuth PO, 
676122, Eranad

  

394 23/01/2026 Anshira Sherine Hamza (FTHR) Karimudikkal House, 
Thazhathethodi, Manjeri 

Village, Pullancheri 
Post, 676122, Ernad 

Taluk

  

395 23/01/2026 MUNAVVAR ALI 
IDAYADAN 

VEERAN KUTTY E 
(FTHR)

EDAYODAN HOUSE, 
MANHAPPATTA, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

396 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBLY V M 

ABDUL MAJEED V M 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
MELETHIL HOUSE, 

VAKKETHODI - 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

397 23/01/2026 AL SABITH M MOHAMMED JALEEL 
M (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERANAD

  

398 23/01/2026 SHABA FATHIMA T Marakkar T (FTHR) Thayyil, Akkarappuram, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679327, Perinthalmanna

  

399 23/01/2026 SAFNA THASNI K SADIKALI K (FTHR) KANJIRAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH POST, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

400 23/01/2026 SUHAILA P YOUSUF A (HSBN) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAMBOOR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

401 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWADIQ T H 

JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THECHIYODAN, 
ODOMBATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
MANJERI

  

402 23/01/2026 RAJAH FATHIMA K P ISHAK K P (FTHR) 55, 
KOLLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

MARIYAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

403 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P ANSAR P (FTHR) PATHATH HOUSE, 
MANGALASSERI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

404 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED BIN 
ZAIN P 

M Sainudheen 
Puzhakkal (FTHR)

Puzhakkal House, 
Oravampuram, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

405 23/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K P MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQALI C P 

(HSBN)

1/210 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

406 23/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI C SAINUL ABIDHEEN 
M (HSBN)

MANJAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

407 23/01/2026 HIBA HANNA A P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBAN, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

408 23/01/2026 sabitha p ramesh k v (HSBN) kallivalappil, 
kozhikkattukunn, 

narukara, karuvbram, 
676123, eranad

  

409 23/01/2026 Fathima Difla P SHIBIN THAREEQ N 
(HSBN)

NANATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

410 23/01/2026 Arya S Kumar Ajay krishnan AR 
(HSBN)

5/454 VRINDAVAN, 
CHERANI, 

NARUKARA, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

411 23/01/2026 AYOOB KHAN 
ANCHILLAN 

ALAVI KUTTY 
ANCHILLAN (FTHR)

ANCHILLAN HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

412 23/01/2026 ATHIRA M DINESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

413 23/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA.K Akbar.K (FTHR) Kurukkan, 
Velliyanchery, 

Edappatta, 
Velliyanchery, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

414 23/01/2026 Hilal Ahammed M C Ummu Habeeba 
(MTHR)

03/286,Kizhakkumparamban, 
Thachingandam, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

415 23/01/2026 Muhammed Masnoon K 
V 

Sulaiman K V (FTHR) Kodavandi House, 
Kozhikattukunnu, 

Narukara, 
Karuvambram, 676123, 

Ernad

  

416 23/01/2026 HANEEN ALI A P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER A P (FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBAN, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

417 23/01/2026 muhammed fayis p k Rasheed p k (FTHR) poozhikuth, manjeri, 
narukara, karuvambram, 

676123, eranad

  

418 23/01/2026 ROSNA K SHARAFALI K (HSBN) KUNDOOKKARA 
HOUSE, ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

419 23/01/2026 Vedhuvathi Govindan Nair (HSBN) Thekkeputhan Veedu, 
Ambalappadi, 

Payyanad, Payyanad, 
676122, Ernad

  

420 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
K

AZEEZ 
KUZHIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VALARAD, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD PO, 

676521, ERNAD

  

421 23/01/2026 RISHANA M MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER 

SIDHIQUE N K (HSBN)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

422 23/01/2026 LUBNA MOL K ILMUNNEESA T 
(MTHR)

KOLLERI HOUSE, 
PATTERKULAM, 

MANJERI, 
NARUKARA, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

423 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHABIN K T

ABDUL SHUKOOR K 
T (FTHR)

KALLADITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLAMPARA 
VARIYAL, MANJERI, 

MANJERI POST, 
676121, ERANAD

  

424 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD K 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KARIMBULLAKATH 
HOUSE, ELAMBRA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD POST, 

676122, ERNAD

  

425 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHADHA C M 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

CHUNDIYANMOOCHI 
HOUSE, 

MULLAMPARA, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

426 23/01/2026 BILAL MARAKKAR 
KUTTY 

MARAKKAR KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

427 23/01/2026 FASEEN K M YOOSAF K M (FTHR) KORMATH  HOUSE, 
MANGALASSERI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

428 23/01/2026 Shifa A Muhammed (FTHR) 4/105,Ambatt, 
Chemmanthatta, 

Nenmini, Keezhattur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

429 23/01/2026 NASEEB RAHMAN U 
P 

YOOSUF U P (FTHR) ULLATTUPARA, 
PATTIKKAD 18, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

430 23/01/2026 Shifna Sherin K MOHAMMED RASIN 
N (HSBN)

NJARAN THODIKA, 
ODOMPETTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  

431 23/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA V P SALEEM V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATTUKUNNU 
THURAKKAL, 
NARUKARA, 

MANJERI POST, 
676121, ERANAD

  

432 23/01/2026 Shadhiya Hamdh MUHAMMED SHAFI 
PODUVANNI (FTHR)

PODUVANNI, 
VALIKKAPARAMBA 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

433 23/01/2026 Pavithra satheesh satheesh (FTHR) cherladi palliyalli, 
manjeri, narukara, 

karuvambram, 676123, 
eranad

  

434 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ M 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANYIL 
HOUSE, VEEMBOOR, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

435 23/01/2026 NUBLA SHAREEFA K IRSHAD ALI M 
(HSBN)

MODATHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKULAM, 
MANJERI, 

NARUKARA, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

436 23/01/2026 AYSHA FARHANA P SHAMSUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

KINAVU, 
NEELIPARAMBU, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERNAD

  

437 23/01/2026 AHAMMED FAHAD V KABEER VATTATHIL 
(FTHR)

VATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

438 23/01/2026 Durga T K Rajeesh K P (HSBN) 23/260 Palasseri Mana, 
Pullancheri, Manjeri, 
Pullancheri, 676122, 

Eranad

  

439 23/01/2026 SHINFA T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

THEKKAN, Mainar 
Bazar, Edappatta, 

Velliyanchery, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

440 23/01/2026 JINSHIDA E ASHKER (HSBN) ERANTHODI HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

441 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
V  

MUHAMMED UNAIS 
V (HSBN)

Vadakkangara, 
Thottupoyil, Payyanad, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Eranad

  

442 23/01/2026 JASHMA SHERIN KT SUHAIB C (HSBN) CHETTIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KONDIPARAMBU, 
NENMINI, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

443 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THARSHIDA C P 

MUHAMMED ALI 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

1/210 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

444 23/01/2026 Vaisak M K Krishnakumar M K 
(FTHR)

4/123,Muttikadavath, 
Chemmanthatta, 

Nenmini, Keezhattur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

445 23/01/2026 Jishan Rahman T Najeeb Thottathil 
(FTHR)

Thottathil House, 
Malamkulam, Manjeri, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Eranad

  

446 23/01/2026 FARHA V SIYAD V (FTHR) VATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

447 23/01/2026 Shifil Nihad K Ishaque K (FTHR) 144, Kunnummal 
Vettikkattiri, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Velluvangad, 676521, 
Eranad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

448 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
M

UMMER M (FTHR) MUTHIRIKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KONDIPARAMBA, 
NENMINI, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

449 23/01/2026 DHIYA HASHMIN V HASKER MON V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIPPALAM, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERNAD

  

450 23/01/2026 MUNDIYANTHARA 
UMMAR 

MUNDIYANTHARA 
ALI (FTHR)

MUNDIYANTHARA, 
KARAKUNNU, 

THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

451 23/01/2026 MISRIYA K C MUHAMMED NASIH 
M  (HSBN)

Musliyarakath, 
Cholakkal, Payyanad, 

Payyanad, 676122, 
Eranad

  

452 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P 

MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

453 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NESHA E USMAN (FTHR) CHEENIKKAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUPOYIL, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

KOOMANKULAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

454 23/01/2026 prabin ct premalatha (MTHR) 39/225, vattappara, 
manjeri, narukara, 

676121, eranad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

455 23/01/2026 Harsha O Vasudevan O (FTHR) 4/93,Odugattuthodi, 
Chemmanthatta, 

Nenmini, Keezhattur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

456 23/01/2026 ANAGHA V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANGARA 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

457 23/01/2026 Shaharban P T Sulaiman (HSBN) Vellila, Eppikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

458 23/01/2026 SHIBINI K PARVEES ALAVI 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NEELIPARAMBA, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI PO, 676121, 
MANJERI

  

459 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NABA P K ABDULLA P K (FTHR) PANIKKARU 
KUNNAN HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

460 23/01/2026 Mohammed Safwan K Mohammed Kareem K 
(FTHR)

Kalakkal, Eppikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

461 23/01/2026 MOIDEEN Abdul Muthalib (OTHR) Machingal House, 
Mukkam, Manjeri, 
Payyanad, 676122, 

Ernad

  

462 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED LIBIN 
FARHAN K T 

LIYAQATH ALI K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMTHODIKA 
HOUSE, PAZHEDAM, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

463 23/01/2026 Aswathi M Sahadevan M (FTHR) Moochikkottil, 
Chettiyangadi, Manjeri, 
Karuvambram, 676123, 

Eranad

  

464 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

PANDIKKAD, 
VELLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

465 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

466 23/01/2026 AYISHATHU 
SULALA P 

ANEES BABU P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
MANHAPPATTA, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

467 23/01/2026 SANA P P LIYAKKATH P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
ARPPINIKKUNNU, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
676521, ERANAD

  

468 23/01/2026 JINSHA ZAIN. T NAJEEB T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAMKULAM, 
MANJERI, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

469 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISTHAH P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBANPOOLA, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

470 23/01/2026 Mohammed 
Salahudheen Ayyobeen 

USMAN (FTHR) C/O: Usman, Chingam 
Kulathil, Chittarapa, 

Cheriyaparamb a, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 
673641, MANJERI

  

471 23/01/2026 Kadeeja Moideen (HSBN) Machingal House, 
Mukkam, Manjeri, 
Payyanad, 676122, 

Ernad

  

472 23/01/2026 RAHAN K V BASHEER 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

473 23/01/2026 SUJEESH BABU K M SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KUMARAMANGALATH, 
ATHIKUNNU, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VELLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERANAD

  

474 23/01/2026 Anfas N Mumthaz P (MTHR) Nalukandan, 
Pathirikode, Elankur, 

Elankur, 676122, Ernad

  

475 23/01/2026 SHAHNA K SEMEER 
KUNDOOKKARA 

(HSBN)

KUNDOOKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANALAYIPPARA, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

476 23/01/2026 MURSHID U MUHAMMEDALI U 
(FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

477 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
K 

HAMZA 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVANGAD 
POST, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

478 23/01/2026 Muhammad kasim c ABDULAZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

chully, Anappamkuzhi, 
keezhattur, keezhattur, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  

479 23/01/2026 AVANI VINOD VINOD KONOTH 
(FTHR)

34/361 B AMBADI 
HOUSE, 

ARUKIZHAYA, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERANAD

  

480 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K P 

ALI K P (FTHR) KAZHUNGUMPALLI, 
CHEKIRIYANMOOCHI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM 

WEST, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

481 23/01/2026 NAFIH P KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKOLLI 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH 
POST, PAYYANAD, 

NELLIKUTH, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

482 23/01/2026 DEVIKA C GOPALAN C (FTHR) CHERIYODATH, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

483 23/01/2026 SHAMEELA K SHAFEEQALI K 
(HSBN)

KOTTANKODAN 
HOUSE, NENMINI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
THACHINGANADAM 

POST, 679325, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

484 23/01/2026 ASHBAR FALAH C P SUBAIR C P (FTHR) chakkampalliyalil, 
mulliyakurssi, 

keezhatur, pattikkad, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  

485 23/01/2026 AMJAD KHAN ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PERKKUTH, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

486 23/01/2026 Hamna Saifudheen T P (HSBN) Thamaraparambil, 
Mullampara, Manjeri, 
Manjeri P O, 676121, 

Eranad

  

487 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P 
P 

HAMSA P P (FTHR) Puthanpeedika House, 
Puthankulam, 

Edappatta, Edappatta, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

488 23/01/2026 SALMANUL 
JAMSHEEL. K.C 

SULAIMAN  (FTHR) Karattuchalil, 
Tharikullam, Elankur, 
Manhpetta, 676123, 

Eranad

  

489 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA U MUHAMMEDALI U 
(FTHR)

UMMATHUR HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

490 23/01/2026 VAFI P T ABDUL AZEEZ P T 
(FTHR)

PATHIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

PAYYANAD, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

491 23/01/2026 HASNA SHERI K K ABUSUFIYAN V P 
(HSBN)

Veluthedath 
Perumkulathingal 
House, Edappatta, 

Edappatta, Edappatta, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:22 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

492 23/01/2026 Finshid Rahman K Jahafar Kunnath (FTHR) Kunnath, Athaani, 
Manjeri, Karuvambram, 

676123, Eranad

  

493 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS U MUHAMMEDALI 
UMMATHOOR (FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

494 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C T 

ABDUL MUNEER C T 
(FTHR)

CHEERANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

495 23/01/2026 ABUSUFIYAN VP Sulaikha (MTHR) Veluthedath 
Perumkulathingal 
House, Edappatta, 

Edappatta, Edappatta, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


